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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP

Incident nature

Alarm-Business
Harassment

Traffic

Crash-I

Suspicious

Citizen

Dispute

Disorderly
Assist Fire Dep

Traffic

Stop

Domestic Disput
Threatening
Assist Fire Dep

Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop

Explosives

Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop

Suspicious

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Offense
Offense
Offense
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Suspicious

Traffic

Stop

Assist Fire Dep
Alarm-Business
Suspicious

Traffic

Stop

Assist Fire Dep

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop
Stop
Offense

Assist Fire Dep
Animal Problem

Traffic

Offense

Extra Patrol

Traffic

Stop

Suspicious
Suspicious

Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop

Suspicious

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Fireworks

Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

16240 Main Market Rd;
17218 Farmington Rd; P
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
18280 Madison Rd; Park
17015 Nash Rd; Parkman
16250 Main Market Rd;
16279 Stagecoach Dr; P
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;
18105 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16250 Main Market Rd;
Nash; 88 toward Trumbu
16587 Newcomb Rd; Park
Newcomb Rd & Patch Rd;
16040 Nash Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
16530 Newcomb Rd; Park
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd Madis
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Madis
Main Market Rd Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
Nelson Rd & Stagecoach
18105 Tavern Rd; Parkm
17410 Newcomb Rd; Park
16240 Main Market Rd;
Patch Rd & Tavern Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
McCall Rd & West Pk; P
16250 Main Market Rd;
16299 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
16900 Hazy Morning Dr;
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16508 Main Market Rd;
17115 Madison Rd; Park
18510 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16250 Main Market Rd;
Nash Rd & Owen Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Madis
16970 Farmington Rd; P
16250 Main Market Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
16071 Shedd Rd; Middle
Farmington Rd & Main M
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Mill

16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
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07/13/2024
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Page:

Incident

G24-11330
G24-11343
G24-11358
G24-11365
G24-11371
G24-11410
G24-11415
G24-11426
G24-11461
G24-11489
G24-11490
G24-11498
G24-11500
G24-11524
G24-11522
G24-11526
G24-11546
G24-11558
G24-11556
G24-11559
G24-11577
G24-11578
G24-11579
G24-11580
G24-11644
G24-11646
G24-11659
G24-11671
G24-11694
G24-11705
G24-11723
G24-11788
G24-11804
G24-11807
G24-11861
G24-11862
G24-11875
G24-11913
G24-11924
G24-11969
G24-12003
G24-12015
G24-12077
G24-12082
G24-12084
G24-12090
G24-12093
G24-12097
G24-12101
G24-12104
G24-12114
G24-12124
G24-12129

av}
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Suspicious

Info Report
Citizen Assist
Domestic Disput
Suspicious
Traffic Crash-H
Harassment

911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Theft Auto
Traffic Enforce
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-N
Warrant Service
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Crash-N
Escort

Traffic Offense
Traffic Crash-I
Property Damage
Fireworks
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Alarm-Business
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Alarm-Business
Vehicle Fire
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforce
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
911 Problem
Citizen Dispute
Traffic Hazard

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd;
Farmington Rd; P
Nash Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd; Park
Farley Rd; Parkm
Main Market

18638 Hobart Rd; GCSO
16936 0ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16250 Main Market Rd;
Farmington Rd & Hobart
16295 Main Market Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
16509 Bundysburg Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Nelso
18925 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16096 Main Market Rd;
17880 Nash Rd; Parkman
16680 Main Market Rd;
18638 Hobart Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16066 Mccall Rd; Parkm
16250 Main Market Rd;
17972 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Madis
16515 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Churc
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd Farmi
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Indus
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Madison R
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
18305 Madison Rd; Park
16818 0ld State Rd; Pa
16515 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
17275 Madison Rd; Park
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Farmington Rd & Hobart
Main Market Rd & Churc
16299 Main Market Rd;
17615 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
19084 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16515 Main Market Rd;
McCall Rd & Mill Rd; P
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07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
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07/25/2024
07/26/2024
07/26/2024
07/26/2024
07/27/2024
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G24-12144
G24-12188
G24-12189
G24-12197
G24-12235
G24-12243
G24-12261
G24-12265
G24-12268
G24-12283
G24-12282
G24-12290
G24-12295
G24-12340
G24-12368
G24-12445
G24-12449
G24-12457
G24-12468
G24-12499
G24-12513
G24-12525
G24-12545
G24-12548
G24-12558
G24-12561
G24-12580
G24-12610
G24-12612
G24-12614
G24-12616
G24-12617
G24-12620
G24-12621
G24-12627
G24-12630
G24-12632
G24-12633
G24-12635
G24-12648
G24-12659
G24-12663
G24-12702
G24-12722
Gz24-12721
G24-12737
G24-12777
G24-12799
G24-12812
G24-12829
G24-12846
G24-12882
G24-12909
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP

Incident nature

Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep

Traffic

Stop

Assist Fire Dep

Illegal Burning 17400 Reynolds Rd;
16643 Madison Rd;

Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Crash-1I

Alarm-Business

Citizen
Citizen
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Dispute
Assist
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:

Incident address

16786 Madison Rd;

Park

17579 Newcomb Rd; Park
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
Hobart Rd & Bradford R

Bundysburg

Par
Park
Rd & 0Old St

18305 Madison Rd; Park

17045 Reeves Rd;
16880 Hosmer Rd;

Parkm
Parkm

Main Market Rd & Farmi

15855 Main
16250 Main
Madison Rd
16299 Main
16299 Main
16299 Main
16515 Main

Market Rd;
Market Rd;
& Farley Rd
Market Rd;
Market Rd;
Market Rd;
Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso

When reported
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07
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08
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57
14
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07/30/2024
07/30/2024
07/30/2024
07/31/2024
07/31/2024
07/31/2024
07/31/2024
07/31/2024
07/31/2024
07/31/2024
07/31/2024
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G24-12930
G24-12972
G24-12986
G24-13011
G24-13042
G24-13062
G24-13070
G24-13081
G24-13107
G24-13110
G24-13114
G24-13120
G24-13127
G24-13144
G24-13149
G24-13150
G24-13154
G24-13155
G24-13156
G24-13158
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